Playwise Open/Term Dates 2025/26 
	Term time only (38 weeks funding)
	

	Term 1 
	Monday 1st September – Friday 17th October 2025

	Term 2 
	Monday 27th October – Friday 12th December 2025 

	Term 3 
	Monday 5th January 2026 – Friday 13th February 2026

	Term 4 
	Monday 23rd February – Friday 27th March 2026

	Term 5 
	Monday 20th April - Friday 22nd May 2026

CLOSED 4th May for Bank Holiday

	Term 6 
	Monday 1st June – Friday 24th July 2026 




	Stretched funding (48 Weeks)
	

	Term 1 
	Monday 1st September 2025- Friday 19th December 2025

	Term 2 /3
	Monday 5th January 2026- Thursday 2nd April 2026
CLOSED 
3rd April 2026
6th April 2026 as Bank Holidays 
               NO FUNDING ON Tuesday 7th, Wednesday 8th and Thursday 9th April 2026

	Term 4/5 
	Friday 10th April 2026 -Monday 24th August 2026 
CLOSED 
4th May 2026
25th May 2026
31st August 2026 as Bank Holidays            
           NO FUNDING ON Tuesday 25th, Wednesday 26th, Thursday 27th and Friday 28th August 2026                



	Holiday club 
	

	Autumn 
	20th -24th October 2025 

	Christmas 
	CLOSED 

	February 
	16th – 20th February 2026 

	Spring / Easter 
	7th-17th April 2026 

	Early Summer 
	26th-29th May 2026 

	Summer 
	28th July – 4th September 2026 


Days we are closed for Whole Year Children 
Christmas Break -Monday 22nd December 2025- Friday 2nd January 2026 (inclusive) 
Bank Holidays: 3rd and 6th April 2026
                              4th and 25th May 2026 
                              31st August 2026 
